JIS Symbol
Filter Regulator
Filter Regulator with
Backflow Function
How to Order
AW 30 03 BEK • Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to i.
• Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more
than one specification is required, indicate in
alphanumeric order.
Example) AW30K-03BE-1N
Example)
When the air supply is cut off and releasing the inlet pressure to the atmosphere, the residual
pressure release of the outlet side can be ensured for a safety purpose.
• Integrated filter and regulator units save space and require less piping.
• With the backflow function it incorporates a mechanism to exhaust the air pressure in
the outlet side reliably and quickly.
+
+
+
+
+
Body sizeDescription
Without backflow function
With backflow function
Symbol
Nil
K Note 1)
Nil
E
G
M
E1 Note 6)
E2 Note 6)
E3 Note 6)
E4 Note 6)
Nil
C
D
Nil
N Note 2)
F Note 3)
With backflow
function